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Pre-Proposal Conference RFP  SA 2410 

Service Authority FMS/CIS Business Transformation 

 

Meeting attendance, March 28, 2024, at 11:00 a.m. 

 

No Attendee Company Name Email 

1.  Eric Borders ESC Partners eric.borders@esc-partners.com 

2.  Valerie Ross   ESC Partners valerie@esc-partners.com 

3.  Kevin Brobst Diversified Technology kevinb@diversifiedtechnology.com 

4.  Daryl Cockerham AST Corporation dcockerham@astcorporation.com 

5.  Sunil Sreedharan Ampcus sunil.sreedharan@ampcus.com 

6.  Barbara Wilson  Ampcus barbara.wilson@ampcus.com 

7.  Phani Kumar Ampcus phani.kumar@ampcus.com 

8.  Samir Sankaran Ampcus Samir.sankaran@ampcus.com 

9.  Bill Hart Terminus LLC bhart@terminus.llc 

10.  Mikey Middlestedt  Red Clay mikey.middlestedt@redclay.com 

11.  Rob Parashar  Red Clay saurabh.parashar@redclay.com 

12.  Mike Barnes Alight mike.barnes.2@alight.com 

13.  Matthew Friedman Alight matthew.friedman@alight.com 

14.  Jeremy Schultz Cayenta JSchultz@cayenta.com 

15.  Rachelle Clowers Cayenta RClowers@cayenta.com 

16.  Anirban Chatterjee IBM Anirban.Chatterjee@ibm.com 

17.  Iman Aquil IBM iman.a.aquil@us.ibm.com 

18.  Manoj Verma IBM manoj.verma@us.ibm.com 

19.  Brandon Dugan Vigilant bdugan@vigilant-inc.com 

20.  Amanda Lee sprypoint.com alee@sprypoint.com 

21.  Kumar Reddy Tikkam  LT MindTree MohanKumar.Tikkam@ltimindtree.com 

22.  Holly De Jony LT MindTree Holly.DeJony@ltimindtree.com 

23.  Dushyant Singh LT MindTree Dushyant.Singh2@ltimindtree.com 

24.  Tarubhi Verma  LT MindTree Tarubhi.Verma@ltimindtree.com 

25.  Lisa Kay LT MindTree Lisa.Kaye@ltimindtree.com 

26.  Michael Parrish  Terminus LLC mparrish@terminus.llc 

27.  Kimberly Williams  Itineris Kimberly.Williams@itineris.net 

28.  O'Malley, Amanda  SAP amanda.o-malley@sap.com 

29.  Mark Malinak  App Associates mark.malinak@appsassociates.com 

30.  Michael Garcia  App Associates mike.garcia@appsassociates.com 

31.  Shumona Ahmed Dane LLC sahmed@danellc.com 

32.  Lisa Adams Fujitsu lisa.adams@fujitsu.com 

33.  Filip Vanslambrouk Itineris Filip.Vanslambrouck@itineris.net 

34.  Roya Davan AST Corporation roya.davani@astcorporation.com 
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No Attendee Company Name Email 

35.  Harish Kabra LTImindtree harish.kabra@ltimindtree.com 

36.  Jerry Kueny Workday jerry.kueny@workday.com 

37.  Jim Walters SpryPoint jwalters@sprypoint.com 

38.  Matt DaSilva Oracle matt.dasilva@oracle.com 

39.  John Karol Oracle john.karol@oracle.com 

40.  Aditya Menon ESC Partners aditya.menon@esc-partners.com 

41.  Robert Hunter TMG Consulting robert.hunter@tmgconsulting.com 

42.  Lynne Powers Red Clay lynne.powers@redclay.com 

43.  Chris Hanbury Dane LLC CHanbury@danellc.com 

44.  Paul Burel Fujitsu paul.burel@fujitsu.com 

45.  Jeff Elumba Fujitsu jeff.elumba@fujitsu.com 

46.  Eric Borders ESC Partners eric.borders@esc-partners.com 

47.  Som Ghosh Fujitsu somnath.ghosh@fujitsu.com 

48.  Hariharan Shankaran LtiMindtree Hariharan.Shankaran@ltimindtree.com 

49.  Lawrence Cosey OPS Consulting  lcosey@opsconsulting-strategy.com 

50.  Jeff Dunford Apps Associates jeff.dunford@appsassociates.com 

51.  Julie Baker Dane LLC JBaker@danellc.com 

52.  Hari Kurup PWCSA  

53.  Lyle Beefelt PWCSA  

54.  Jerry Stokes PWCSA  

55.  Mikyong Rodgers PWCSA  

56.  Michael Burke PWCSA  

57.  Medhat Mosaad PWCSA  

58.  Angela Bauman PWCSA  

59.  Drew Cockram PWCSA  

60.  Jeanetta Williams PWCSA  

61.  Jacqueline Brunson PWCSA  

62.  Deena English PWCSA  

63.  Paula Dozier PWCSA  

64.  Wendy Jennings PWCSA  

65.  Mark Head PWCSA  

66.  Navdeep Nara PWCSA  

67.  Renee Thompson PWCSA  

68.  Alton Clowers PWCSA  

69.  Alex Silver PWCSA  

70.  Brian Sipes PWCSA  

71.  Tony Piccione PWCSA  

72.  Christina Schueneman Esource  

73.  Bill Sessler  Esource  

74.  Pravin Chaudhari PWCSA  

75.  Lee-Anne Dandrea PWCSA  

76.  John Spittle PWCSA  
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77.  Priscilla Wallace PWCSA  

78.  Alex Silver PWCSA  

79.     

 

 


